2024 Boys Lacrosse

LL Division

736 and Over (24)

Bristol Eastern/Central * 968
Bunnell/Stratford * 880
Danbury 1838
Enfield 750
Fairfield Prep. 798
Fairfield Warde 765
Glastonbury 856
Greenwich 1355
Hamden 991
Maloney/Platt * 882
New Haven — W. Cross 912
Norwalk 1048

Norwalk-Brien McMahon 985
Norwich Free Academy 995

Ridgefield 768
Rockville/Coventry/
Stafford/E. Hartford * 1140
Southington 944
Stamford 1233
Stamford-Westhill 1297
Trumbull 1115
W. Hartford-Wm. Hall 736
West Haven 971

W Haven-Notre Dame** 505
Westport-Staples 872

*Cooperative Team
** Success in Tournament

L Division
536 - 735 (25)

Bethel

Cheshire

Darien

Fairfield Ludlowe
Farmington
Groton-Fitch

Guilford
Manchester-E Cath.**
Middletown
Middletown-Xavier
New Canaan

New Milford
Newington

Newtown

Shelton

Simsbury

South Windsor
Trumbull-St. Joseph **
Vinal/Goodwin *

W. Hartford-Conard

W. Hartford-NW Cath.**

Wethersfield
Wilton

Windsor
Woodbridge-Amity

562
596
710
693
656
565
544
213
602
593
668
651
649
643
675
635
674
318
735
703
217
577
594
574
696

M Division
362 - 535 (25)

Avon 444
Berlin 431
Branford 435
Bristol-St. Paul ** 188
Brookfield 439
East Lyme 501
Ellington 371
Hebron-RHAM 422
Ledyard/Griswold * 426
Litchfield/Wamogo/

Nonnewaug/Thomaston *384

Madison-Daniel Hand 432
Milford-Foran 415
Milford-Jonathan Law 418
Monroe — Masuk 521
North Haven 507
Norwich Tech. 411

Prince Tech/Cheney Tech*535

Redding-Joel Barlow 387
Southbury — Pomperaug 507
Storrs-E.O. Smith 497
Wallingford-Lyman Hall 437
Waterford 366
Watertown 390
Weston 373
Woodstock Academy 506

S Division
Up to 361 (25)

Burlington-Lewis Mills
Canton
Clinton-Morgan
Colchester-Bacon Ac.
Cromwell
Danbury-Immaculate
Deep River-Valley Reg.
Fairfield-Notre Dame
Granby Memorial
Hartford-Capital Prep.
Higganum — HK
Montville

New Fairfield

North Branford

Old Lyme

Old Saybrook

Rocky Hill

Somers

Suffield/Windsor Locks *

St. Bernard/Wheeler *
Stonington

Tolland
Wallingford-Sheehan
Waterbury-Holy Cross
Wolcott

358
239
265
322
285
175
246
229
277
101
280
288
343
244
191
171
347
188
289
148
310
360
361
251
334



